
CA 2 February Analysis

2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
147

2226
3276
-577

5
152

2086
3285
-685

9
303

1904
2591
-90

7
221

1477
2117
-178

16
459

1381
2861
-741

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2020 to February 2021 (8 months) Results

CA 2

February (Only Results)

Feb-18 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
46
288
250
129

1
40
258
199
124

3
69
215
175
131

0
3

129
319
-168

CA 2

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
86
935
947
217

2
70
923
734
362

4
128
667
535
354

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

169
148
33

0
0

186
235
-27

0
0

109
192
-67

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
189
255
-15

0
4

164
338
-142

1
24
212
216
35

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

387
615
-146

1
23
326
533
-117

1
28
251
360
-33

1
25
266
345
-9

2
53
317
895
-429

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

108
200
-72

0
0
1
5
-4

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

205
380
-138

0
3

203
389
-146

0
6

186
293
-69

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
42
950
1398
-266

1
30
879
1495
-432

2
58
758
1061
-134

1
25
374
545
-81

2
53
318
900
-433

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-18 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-21

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
22
18
6

0
0
10
15
-5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
22
29
-6

0
0
15
24
-7

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
43
34
36

0
0
36
17
22

0
0
34
33
5

0
0
32
91
-51

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
24
24
3

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
36
45
-5

0
2
28
17
16

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
123
126
31

0
2
89
73
26

0
0
58
57
8

0
0
32
91
-51

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
61
72
-4

0
0
51
47
4

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
69
88
-9

0
0
78
77
5

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
148
135
59

0
0

106
66
47

1
21
91
66
55

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
64
89
-17

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
99
157
-10

0
2
98
80
42

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
54
377
452
36

0
2

333
270
98

1
21
155
155
38

MD GMT Area CA 2



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
76
646
1171
-346

2
74
681
1016
-158

2
71
651
823
18

4
142
638
843
37

8
254
579
992
-46

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

411
408
58

1
24
349
443
-9

4
140
327
473
30

2
52
301
460
-68

5
116
209
404
-57

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
77

1057
1579
-288

3
98

1030
1459
-167

6
211
978
1296
48

6
194
939
1303
-31

13
370
788
1396
-103

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-18 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-21

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
105
68
61

0
0
74
53
28

3
69
90
68
98

0
1
58
104
-38

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
44
46
26

1
26
64
49
49

0
0
38
50
-4

0
2
19
44
-22

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
149
114
87

1
26
138
102
77

3
69
128
118
94

0
3
77
148
-60

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
294
239
108

0
4

293
234
106

3
106
301
200
248

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

168
194
10

1
30
193
174
66

0
0

121
144
-8

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
462
433
118

1
34
486
408
172

3
106
422
344
240

MD GMT Area CA 2



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
219
299
-23

1
24
177
331
-86

1
34
168
234
-4

0
2

164
269
-66

0
6

132
222
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
219
299
-23

1
24
177
331
-86

1
34
168
234
-4

0
2

164
269
-66

0
6

132
222
-72

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-18 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-21

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
16
10
11

0
12
31
24
21

0
0
29
0
29

0
0
12
36
-23

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
16
10
11

0
12
31
24
21

0
0
29
0
29

0
0
12
36
-23

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
96
62
63

1
34
104
56
92

0
1
90
36
76

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
96
62
63

1
34
104
56
92

0
1
90
36
76

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
143
343
-133

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
143
343
-133

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2




