## **MD ANALYSIS**

#### **CA 2 February Analysis**

## **GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open**

#### July 2020 to February 2021 (8 months) Results

CA 2	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
New Clubs	5	5	9	7	16
<b>Charter Members</b>	147	152	303	221	459
New Members	2226	2086	1904	1477	1381
Drops	3276	3285	2591	2117	2861
Net Growth	-577	-685	-90	-178	-741

#### February (Only Results)

CA 2	Feb-18	Feb-19	Feb-20	Feb-21
New Clubs	2	1	3	0
<b>Charter Members</b>	46	40	69	3
New Members	288	258	215	129
Drops	250	199	175	319
Net Growth	129	124	131	-168

#### **Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)**

CA 2	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	3	2	4
<b>Charter Members</b>	86	70	128
New Members	935	923	667
Drops	947	734	535
Net Growth	217	362	354

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	2	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	169	186	109	0	0
		Drops	148	235	192	0	0
		Net Growth	33	-27	-67	0	0
5M		New Clubs	1	0	1	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	29	4	24	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	189	164	212	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	255	338	216	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-15	-142	35	0	0
19		New Clubs	0	1	1	1	2
		Charter Members	5	23	28	25	53
	British Columbia	New Members	387	326	251	266	317
	Idaho	Drops	615	533	360	345	895
	Washington	Net Growth	-146	-117	-33	-9	-429
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	0	108	1
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	0	200	5
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	0	-72	-4
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	3	6	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	205	203	186	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	380	389	293	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-138	-146	-69	0	0
Total	I	New Clubs	1	1	2	1	2
		Charter Members	42	30	58	25	53
		New Members	950	879	758	374	318
		Drops	1398	1495	1061	545	900
		Net Growth	-266	-432	-134	-81	-433

# February (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Feb-18	Feb-19	Feb-20	Feb-21
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 22 18 6	0 0 10 15 -5	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 22 29 -6	0 0 15 24 -7	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Idaho Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 43 34 36	0 0 36 17 22	0 0 34 33 5	0 0 32 91 -51
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 24 24 3	0 0 0 0 0
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 36 45 -5	0 2 28 17 16	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 123 126 31	0 2 89 73 26	0 0 58 57 8	0 0 32 91 -51

# **Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)**

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 61 72 -4	0 0 51 47 4	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 69 88 -9	0 0 78 77 5	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Idaho Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 148 135 59	0 0 106 66 47	1 21 91 66 55
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 64 89 -17
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 32 99 157 -10	0 2 98 80 42	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 54 377 452 36	0 2 333 270 98	1 21 155 155 38

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
Α		New Clubs	3	2	2	4	8
		<b>Charter Members</b>	76	74	71	142	254
	Ontario	New Members	646	681	651	638	579
	Quebec	Drops	1171	1016	823	843	992
		Net Growth	-346	-158	18	37	-46
N		New Clubs	0	1	4	2	5
		<b>Charter Members</b>	1	24	140	52	116
	Various	New Members	411	349	327	301	209
		Drops	408	443	473	460	404
		Net Growth	58	-9	30	-68	-57
Total		New Clubs	3	3	6	6	13
		Charter Members	77	98	211	194	370
		<b>New Members</b>	1057	1030	978	939	788
		Drops	1579	1459	1296	1303	1396
		Net Growth	-288	-167	48	-31	-103

# February (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Feb-18	Feb-19	Feb-20	Feb-21
Α		New Clubs	1	0	3	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	21	0	69	1
	Ontario	New Members	105	74	90	58
	Quebec	Drops	68	53	68	104
		Net Growth	61	28	98	-38
N		New Clubs	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	1	26	0	2
	Various	New Members	44	64	38	19
		Drops	46	49	50	44
		Net Growth	26	49	-4	-22
Total		New Clubs	1	1	3	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	22	26	69	3
		New Members	149	138	128	77
		Drops	114	102	118	148
		Net Growth	87	77	94	-60

# **Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)**

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	1	0	3
		<b>Charter Members</b>	28	4	106
	Ontario	New Members	294	293	301
	Quebec	Drops	239	234	200
		Net Growth	108	106	248
N		New Clubs	0	1	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	1	30	0
	Various	New Members	168	193	121
		Drops	194	174	144
		Net Growth	10	66	-8
Total		New Clubs	1	1	3
		<b>Charter Members</b>	29	34	106
		New Members	462	486	422
		Drops	433	408	344
		Net Growth	118	172	240

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
U		New Clubs	1	1	1	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	28	24	34	2	6
	Quebec	New Members	219	177	168	164	132
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	299	331	234	269	222
		Net Growth	-23	-86	-4	-66	-72
Total		New Clubs	1	1	1	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	28	24	34	2	6
		New Members	219	177	168	164	132
		Drops	299	331	234	269	222
		Net Growth	-23	-86	-4	-66	-72

# February (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Feb-18	Feb-19	Feb-20	Feb-21
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	12	0	0
	Quebec	New Members	16	31	29	12
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	10	24	0	36
		Net Growth	11	21	29	-23
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	12	0	0
		New Members	16	31	29	12
		Drops	10	24	0	36
		Net Growth	11	21	29	-23

# **Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)**

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr	2019-2020 3rd Qtr
U		New Clubs	0	1	0
		Charter Members	3	34	1
	Quebec	New Members	96	104	90
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	62	56	36
		Net Growth	63	92	76
Total		New Clubs	0	1	0
		Charter Members	3	34	1
		New Members	96	104	90
		Drops	62	56	36
		Net Growth	63	92	76

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	30
		New Members	143
		Drops	343
		Net Growth	-133
Total		New Clubs	1
		<b>Charter Members</b>	30
		New Members	143
		Drops	343
		Net Growth	-133